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Application
Perfect solution for villas, resorts, small residential buildings, 
commercial buildings, schools, mosques and restaurants.

Even in process industries, for the water jacketing of some 
of the processes where the water temperature band is not 
very critical

Features
•  Faster cooling
•  Pure polyester powder coated cabinet
•  Tropical design up to 52oc ambient
•  Extremely compact
•  Ease in service and maintenance 
•  Low noise and vibration
•  Plug-in type construction for faster installation

Main Components
•  Available on scroll and rotary compressors
•  Stainless steel plate heat exchanger
•  Centrifugal pump
•  Microprocessor controller

RMTCA
Tank Coolers

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

RMTCA Tank Cooler edited.pdf   1   2/27/20   2:02 PM



R
M

T
C

A
-0

1
8

T
R

R
M

T
C

A
-0

2
4

T
R

R
M

T
C

A
-0

4
8

N
S

R
M

T
C

A
-0

6
0

N
S

R
M

T
C

A
-0

9
0

N
S

R
M

T
C

A
-1

2
0

N
S

R
M

T
C

A
-1

8
0

N
S

R
M

T
C

A
-2

7
0

N
S

N
o

m
in

al
 C

ap
ac

ity
 (K

W
)

5
7

13
16

25
35

50
75

N
o

m
in

al
 C

ap
ac

ity
 (T

R
)

1.
5

2
4

5
7.

5
10

15
22

T
an

k 
C

ap
ac

ity
 ( 

U
S

G
 )

12
00

16
00

35
00

40
00

65
00

82
00

13
00

0
18

50
0

V
o

lta
g

e 
/ 

F
re

q
ue

nc
y 

/ 
P

ha
se

 

C
o

o
lin

g
 C

ap
ac

ity
 R

at
in

g
 (K

W
) @

 3
5 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

4.
92

6.
54

13
.8

5
16

.1
7

26
.0

2
33

.0
5

51
.6

8
74

.5
4

C
o

o
lin

g
 C

ap
ac

ity
 R

at
in

g
 (T

R
) @

 3
5 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

1.
4

1.
86

3.
94

4.
6

7.
4

9.
4

14
.7

21
.2

C
o

o
lin

g
 C

ap
ac

ity
 R

at
in

g
 (K

W
) @

 4
6 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

4.
01

5.
31

11
.1

5
13

.1
5

21
.1

3
26

.8
3

42
.2

3
60

.6
5

C
o

o
lin

g
 C

ap
ac

ity
 R

at
in

g
 (T

R
) @

 4
6 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

1.
14

1.
51

3.
17

3.
74

6.
01

7.
63

12
.0

1
17

.2
5

R
at

ed
 P

o
w

er
 In

p
ut

 (K
W

) @
 3

5 
d

eg
 C

 A
m

b
ie

nt
1.

93
2.

53
5.

52
6.

3
10

.0
2

11
.4

7
19

.3
6

29
.2

5

R
at

ed
 P

o
w

er
 In

p
ut

 (K
W

) @
 4

6 
d

eg
 C

 A
m

b
ie

nt
2.

39
3.

14
6.

96
8.

11
12

.6
3

14
.4

5
24

.3
9

36
.8

6

R
at

ed
 C

ur
re

nt
 (A

m
p

s)
 @

 3
5 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

10
.2

3
13

.4
1

9.
71

11
.0

9
17

.6
4

20
.1

9
34

.0
8

51
.5

R
at

ed
 C

ur
re

nt
 (A

m
p

s)
 @

 4
6 

d
eg

 C
 A

m
b

ie
nt

12
.6

7
16

.6
5

12
.2

5
1 4

.2
8

22
.2

3
25

.4
4

42
.9

4
64

.8
8

In
co

m
in

g
 C

ab
le

 S
iz

e 
2 

C
o

re
 x

 2
.5

 m
m

² 
 C

u
2 

C
o

re
 x

 2
.5

 m
m

² 
 C

u
3½

C
o

re
 x

 4
 m

m
² 

 C
u

3½
 C

o
re

 x
 4

 m
m

² 
 C

u
3½

 C
o

re
 x

 1
0 

m
m

² 
C

u
3½

 C
o

re
 x

 1
6 

m
m

²C
u

3½
 C

o
re

 x
 2

5 
m

m
²C

u
3½

C
o

re
 x

 3
5 

m
m

² 
C

u

T
yp

e 

Q
ua

nt
ity

 (N
o

s)
1

1
1

1
1

1 
(D

ua
l)

1 
(D

ua
l)

1 
(D

ua
l)

C
o

ns
tr

uc
tio

n 
m

at
er

ia
l 

T
yp

e
R

o
ta

ry
R

o
ta

ry
S

cr
o

ll
S

cr
o

ll 
S

cr
o

ll
S

cr
o

ll
S

cr
o

ll
S

cr
o

ll

Q
ua

nt
ity

 (N
o

s)
1

1
1

1
1

2
2

2

C
o

nd
en

se
r 

T
yp

e 

C
o

nd
en

se
r 

F
in

s

F
an

 b
la

d
e 

D
ia

 (I
nc

h)
20

" 
20

"
24

" 
24

" 
26

"
26

" 
26

"
26

" 

F
an

 M
o

to
r 

Q
ty

 (N
o

s)
1

1
1

1
1

1
2

2

F
an

 M
o

to
r 

C
ap

ac
ity

 (H
P

)
0.

25
0.

25
0.

5
0.

5
0.

75
0.

75
0.

75
0.

75

F
an

 M
o

to
r 

A
ir 

F
lo

w
 (C

F
M

)
20

00
20

00
40

00
40

00
90

00
90

00
18

00
0

18
00

0

T
yp

e

C
o

ns
tr

uc
tio

n 
m

at
er

ia
l 

R
at

ed
 F

lo
w

 R
at

e 
(G

P
M

)
3.

6
4.

8
9.

6
12

18
22

.8
36

46
.2

C
h

ill
ed

 w
at

er
 P

ip
e

C
o

ns
tr

uc
tio

n 
m

at
er

ia
l 

P
V

C
P

V
C

P
V

C
P

V
C

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

In
le

t 
C

o
nn

ec
tio

n 
(N

B
.)

1"
1”

1"
1”

1"
1 

¼
”

1 
¼

”
1 

¼
”

O
ut

le
t 

C
o

nn
ec

tio
n 

(N
B

.)
1"

1”
1"

1”
1"

1 
¼

”
1 

¼
”

1 
¼

”

R
ef

rig
er

an
t

R
ef

rig
er

an
t 

C
ha

rg
e 

Q
ty

 (K
g

)
1.

45
2.

3
3.

1
2.

9
7.

1
9.

4
13

.8
16

.6

M
ax

 A
m

b
ie

nt
 T

em
p

 O
p

er
at

io
n 
℃

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

52
°C

C
o

nt
ro

lle
r 

S
af

et
y 

D
ev

ic
es

E
le

ct
ric

al
  S

af
et

y

D
im

en
si

o
n 

(W
xH

xD
) m

m
12

85
 x

 1
05

7 
x 

46
4 

12
85

 x
 1

05
7 

x 
46

4 
12

85
 x

 1
35

9 
x 

46
4

12
85

 x
 1

35
9 

x 
46

4
12

22
 x

 1
68

7 
x 

11
28

12
22

 x
 1

68
7 

x 
11

28
12

22
 x

 1
68

7 
x 

22
45

12
22

 x
 1

68
7 

x 
22

45

N
et

 W
ei

g
ht

 ( 
K

g
)

10
5

11
5

19
5

23
0

38
0

39
5

66
0

71
0

C
h

ill
ed

 W
at

er
 P

u
m

p
 

C
h

ill
ed

 w
at

er
 c

o
n

n
ec

ti
o

n
 

R
ef

ri
g

er
an

t 
&

 A
m

b
ie

n
t 

O
p

er
at

io
n

s

D
im

en
si

o
n

s 
&

 W
ei

g
h

t 

O
th

er
 F

ea
tu

re
s

C
en

tr
ifu

g
al

 

M
ic

ro
p

ro
ce

ss
o

r 
b

as
ed

 c
o

nt
ro

lle
r

H
ig

h 
p

re
ss

ur
e 

sw
itc

h,
 L

o
w

 p
re

ss
ur

e 
sw

itc
h,

 F
lo

w
 s

w
itc

h

C
ra

nk
ca

se
 h

ea
te

r 
fo

r 
S

cr
o

ll 
C

o
m

p
re

ss
o

rs
, C

o
nt

ac
to

r,
 O

ve
rlo

ad
 R

el
ay

 

C
as

t 
Ir

o
n

R
41

0A

C
o

m
p

re
ss

o
r

C
o

n
d

en
se

r
F

T
H

X
 (A

lu
m

in
iu

m
 F

in
 &

 C
o

p
p

er
 T

ub
e 

H
ea

t 
E

xc
ha

ng
er

)

A
nt

i-
co

rr
o

si
ve

 h
yd

ro
p

ho
b

ic
 c

o
at

ed
 a

lu
m

in
iu

m
 F

in
s

C
o

n
d

en
se

r 
F

an
 &

 M
o

to
r

M
o

d
el

 N
o

P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

 P
ar

am
et

er
s

22
0-

24
0 

V
 /

 5
0H

z 
/ 

S
in

g
le

 P
ha

se
38

0-
41

5V
 /

 5
0H

z 
/ 

T
hr

ee
 P

ha
se

E
va

p
o

ra
to

r

B
ra

ze
d

 P
la

te
 H

ea
t 

E
xc

ha
ng

er
 

A
IS

I 3
16

 s
ta

in
le

ss
-s

te
el

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

RMTCA Tank Cooler edited.pdf   2   2/27/20   2:02 PM


